
Ergebnisliste Iceman 2015
- Faktor -

Name Vorname Verein Stil SA SO Gesamt Faktor

1 Meyer-Wagner Birgit BHR 346 362 708 984,12

2 Wagner Max Prümzulayer Burgschützen BHR 388 386 774 967,50

3 Zillmann Niklas Pfeil & Bogenwelt Dortmund FU 396 406 802 882,20

4 Schrake Maik Pfeil & Bogenwelt Dortmund BHR 332 370 702 877,50

5 Wagner Luis Prümzulayer Burgschützen BU 384 396 780 873,60

6 Dichter Reimund Prümzulayer Burgschützen BU 392 344 736 824,32

7 Dekkers Peter Bowhuntingteam Unicorn FU 366 382 748 822,80

8 Christen Marco Team Omnisol BU 362 372 734 822,08

9 Kanters Marijn Bowhuntingteam Unicorn FU 346 384 730 803,00

10 Giel Marc Pfeil & Bogenwelt Dortmund LB 312 296 608 802,56

11 Trappmann Sabine Kiowa Remeleng LB 244 270 514 776,14

12 Bahlo Leon Prümzulayer Burgschützen BU 312 378 690 772,80

13 Frisch Andreas Prümzulayer Burgschützen BHR 294 324 618 772,50

14 Nuijts Eduard Eifel Bowhunter HB 258 274 532 771,40

15 Knauf Erwin Prümzulayer Burgschützen BHR 290 304 594 742,50

16 Allmeroth Dirk Team Omnisol BHC 302 294 596 733,08

17 Schramm Markus Team Omnisol BHC 278 318 596 733,08

18 Hartjes Willy Eifel Bowhunter BBR 250 304 554 731,28

19 Gusdorf Peter Mannheim LB 280 264 544 718,08

20 v/d Dungen Theo Bowhuntingteam Unicorn FU 300 342 642 706,20

21 Bohn Stefan Bognerzunft Werksteam BHR 286 278 564 705,00

22 Roggon Martin Prümzulayer Burgschützen BHR 254 310 564 705,00

23 Weterings Stijn Team Warthog FU 212 406 618 679,80

24 Siebenbour Marco Kiowa Remeleng LB 246 254 500 660,00

25 Verschuren Arthur Bowhuntingteam Unicorn BHC 172 352 524 644,52

26 Gusdorf Manuel Mannheim LB 238 248 486 641,52

27 Bohn Elias Bognerzunft Werksteam BHR 244 264 508 635,00

28 Hoffmann Armand Kiowa Remeleng LB 252 226 478 630,96

29 Nieder Locke FBS Biersdorf e.V. LB 254 192 446 588,72

30 Miesel Jens BHC 242 244 486 583,20

31 Felten Sam Team Omnisol BHR 198 262 460 575,00

32 Reiter Jean-Claude Kiowa Remeleng BHR 258 198 456 570,00

33 Richter Mathias Team Omnisol BHC 222 236 458 563,34

34 Oberbeck Willi Prümzulayer Burgschützen LB 180 240 420 554,40

35 Kandels Bernd Prümzulayer Burgschützen BHR 232 202 434 542,50

36 Gusdorf Mario Mannheim LB 202 200 402 530,64

37 Kanters Mark Bowhuntingteam Unicorn FSR 126 302 428 513,60

38 Begon Matthias FBS Biersdorf e.V. LB 180 200 380 501,60

39 Ben M'rad Walid Bognerzunft Werksteam BHR 184 210 394 492,50

40 Siegmund Evi BHR 178 176 354 492,06

41 Mußeleck Normann Bognerzunft Werksteam BHR 142 234 376 470,00

42 Gusdorf Roland Mannheim LB 136 206 342 451,44

43 Kraus Aaron Eifel Bowhunter BHR 182 160 342 427,50

44 Betz Marcel Kiowa Remeleng BHR 134 190 324 405,00

45 Kandels Tobias Prümzulayer Burgschützen BHR 112 186 298 372,50

46 Feser Jörg BHR 292 0 292 365,00

47 Christen Florian Prümzulayer Burgschützen BU 196 122 318 356,16

48 Hanff Steve FFW BHR 284 0 284 355,00

49 Schranz Rainer FBS Biersdorf e.V. BHR 0 274 274 342,50

50 Lindner Uwe JBC Datteln BHR 270 0 270 337,50

51 Lamesch Marcel Arrow Dudelange LB 0 254 254 335,28

52 Siebenbour Sandra Kiowa Remeleng LB 124 98 222 335,22

53 Schmiedel Christina BHR 238 0 238 330,82

54 Schnarrbach Michael BHR 88 168 256 320,00

55 Schur Charly Lacol Wicohan BHR 0 248 248 310,00

56 Schranz Jan FBS Biersdorf e.V. BHR 0 244 244 305,00

57 Schroeder Patrick Arrow Dudelange LB 0 230 230 303,60
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58 Franzen Natalie BHR 100 116 216 300,24

59 Scheller Oliver Team Omnisol BHC 232 0 232 285,36

60 Küntzinger Nazaire Kiowa Remeleng BU 250 0 250 280,00

61 Hanff Mike FFW BHR 222 0 222 277,50

62 Schnarrbach Robin BHR 90 116 206 257,50

63 Brücker Michel Team Omnisol BHR 202 0 202 252,50

64 Wagner Gerd BHR 198 0 198 247,50

65 Strauch Achim FBS Biersdorf e.V. LB 184 0 184 242,88

66 Inglish Jason Eifel Bowhunter BHR 152 0 152 190,00

67 Scheller Paul Team Omnisol BHC 142 0 142 174,66

68 Kanters Elke Bowhuntingteam Unicorn FSR 120 0 120 166,80

69 Begon Eric FBS Biersdorf e.V. LB 0 122 122 161,04

70 Toschi Gil Kiowa Remeleng BHR 102 0 102 127,50

71 Feilen Sarah Team Omnisol FU 100 0 100 121,00

72 Ghisalberti Denis Kiowa Remeleng BHR 96 0 96 120,00

73 Kanters Lieke Bowhuntingteam Unicorn FSR 32 0 32 44,48
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HB Herren

1 Nuijts Eduard Eifel Bowhunter HB 258 274 532

LB Herren

1 Giel Marc Pfeil & Bogenwelt Dortmund LB 312 296 608
2 Gusdorf Peter Mannheim LB 280 264 544
3 Siebenbour Marco Kiowa Remeleng LB 246 254 500
4 Gusdorf Manuel Mannheim LB 238 248 486
5 Hoffmann Armand Kiowa Remeleng LB 252 226 478
6 Nieder Locke FBS Biersdorf e.V. LB 254 192 446
7 Oberbeck Willi Prümzulayer Burgschützen LB 180 240 420
8 Gusdorf Mario Mannheim LB 202 200 402
9 Begon Matthias FBS Biersdorf e.V. LB 180 200 380
10 Gusdorf Roland Mannheim LB 136 206 342
11 Lamesch Marcel Arrow Dudelange LB 0 254 254
12 Schroeder Patrick Arrow Dudelange LB 0 230 230
13 Strauch Achim FBS Biersdorf e.V. LB 184 0 184
14 Begon Eric FBS Biersdorf e.V. LB 0 122 122

LB Damen

1 Trappmann Sabine Kiowa Remeleng LB 244 270 514
2 Siebenbour Sandra Kiowa Remeleng LB 124 98 222

FU Herren

1 Zillmann Niklas Pfeil & Bogenwelt Dortmund FU 396 406 802
2 Dekkers Peter Bowhuntingteam Unicorn FU 366 382 748
3 Kanters Marijn Bowhuntingteam Unicorn FU 346 384 730
4 v/d Dungen Theo Bowhuntingteam Unicorn FU 300 342 642
5 Weterings Stijn Team Warthog FU 212 406 618

FU Damen

1 Feilen Sarah Team Omnisol FU 100 0 100

FSR Herren

1 Miesel Jens BHC 242 244 486
2 Kanters Mark Bowhuntingteam Unicorn FSR 126 302 428

FSR Damen

1 Kanters Elke Bowhuntingteam Unicorn FSR 120 0 120
2 Kanters Lieke Bowhuntingteam Unicorn FSR 32 0 32

BBR Herren

1 Hartjes Willy Eifel Bowhunter BBR 250 304 554
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BHR Herren

1 Wagner Max Prümzulayer Burgschützen BHR 388 386 774
2 Schrake Maik Pfeil & Bogenwelt Dortmund BHR 332 370 702
3 Frisch Andreas Prümzulayer Burgschützen BHR 294 324 618
4 Knauf Erwin Prümzulayer Burgschützen BHR 290 304 594
5 Bohn Stefan Bognerzunft Werksteam BHR 286 278 564
6 Roggon Martin Prümzulayer Burgschützen BHR 254 310 564
7 Bohn Elias Bognerzunft Werksteam BHR 244 264 508
8 Felten Sam Team Omnisol BHR 198 262 460
9 Reiter Jean-Claude Kiowa Remeleng BHR 258 198 456
10 Kandels Bernd Prümzulayer Burgschützen BHR 232 202 434
11 Ben M'rad Walid Bognerzunft Werksteam BHR 184 210 394
12 Mußeleck Normann Bognerzunft Werksteam BHR 142 234 376
13 Kraus Aaron Eifel Bowhunter BHR 182 160 342
14 Betz Marcel Kiowa Remeleng BHR 134 190 324
15 Kandels Tobias Prümzulayer Burgschützen BHR 112 186 298
16 Feser Jörg BHR 292 0 292
17 Hanff Steve FFW BHR 284 0 284
18 Schranz Rainer FBS Biersdorf e.V. BHR 0 274 274
19 Lindner Uwe JBC Datteln BHR 270 0 270
20 Schnarrbach Michael BHR 88 168 256
21 Schur Charly Lacol Wicohan BHR 0 248 248
22 Schranz Jan FBS Biersdorf e.V. BHR 0 244 244
23 Hanff Mike FFW BHR 222 0 222
24 Schnarrbach Robin BHR 90 116 206
25 Brücker Michel Team Omnisol BHR 202 0 202
26 Wagner Gerd BHR 198 0 198
27 Inglish Jason Eifel Bowhunter BHR 152 0 152
28 Toschi Gil Kiowa Remeleng BHR 102 0 102
29 Ghisalberti Denis Kiowa Remeleng BHR 96 0 96

BHR Damen

1 Meyer-Wagner Birgit BHR 346 362 708
2 Siegmund Evi BHR 178 176 354
3 Schmiedel Christina BHR 238 0 238
4 Franzen Natalie BHR 100 116 216

BHC Herren

1 Allmeroth Dirk Team Omnisol BHC 302 294 596
2 Schramm Markus Team Omnisol BHC 278 318 596
3 Verschuren Arthur Bowhuntingteam Unicorn BHC 172 352 524
4 Richter Mathias Team Omnisol BHC 222 236 458
5 Scheller Oliver Team Omnisol BHC 232 0 232
6 Scheller Paul Team Omnisol BHC 142 0 142

BU Herren

1 Wagner Luis Prümzulayer Burgschützen BU 384 396 780
2 Dichter Reimund Prümzulayer Burgschützen BU 392 344 736
3 Christen Marco Team Omnisol BU 362 372 734
4 Bahlo Leon Prümzulayer Burgschützen BU 312 378 690
5 Christen Florian Prümzulayer Burgschützen BU 196 122 318
6 Küntzinger Nazaire Kiowa Remeleng BU 250 0 250
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